COMMUTER CONNECTIONS SUBCOMMITTEE
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
Tuesday, May 18™, 2004

Please place a v beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the second to last page.

&

Please cross out your e-mail if you DO NOT wish to receive information electronically.

*  Chair-Robin Briscoe
** Vice Chair-Sherry Affinito

*** COG Staff Contact

NAME

ORGANIZATION

CONTACT #

E-MAIL

Debra Adams

MD Transit Administration

410-767-8356

dadams@mdot.state.md.us

X ___ Sharon Affinito**

Loudoun County Office of Transportation

703-771-5251

saffinit@loudoun.gov

Renea Bailey

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

301-415-2265

arbl@nrc.gov

Sue Bethke

LINK

703-318-9663

shethke@cs.net

X __Robin Briscoe*

Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland

301-884-2144

rbriscoe@tccsmd.org

Shauna Brown

Alexandria Rideshare

703-838-3800

shauna.brown@ci.alexandria.va.us

Keith Bounds

MDOT

410-865-1305

kbounds@mdot.state.md.us

X __ Muriel Bowser

Montgomery County Government

301-565-5708

muriel.bowser@ontgomerycountymd.gov

Toni Byrd

WMATA

202-962-2765

tbyrd@WMATA.com

X Linda Stewart-Byrd

MDOT

410-865-1308

Lstewart-byrd@mdot.state.md.us

Jack Carlile

Maryland Rideshare Corporation

301-384-2233

vpczar@aol.com

Randall Carroll

MD Department of Environment

410-537-3252

rcarroll@mde.state.md.us

Rick Clawson

DRPT

804-786-7858

rclawson@drpt.state.va.us
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CONTACT #

E-MAIL

Lois DeMeester

Arlington Transportation Partners

703-247-9293

ldemeester@earthlink.net

X _Victor I. Egu

P.G. Department of Public & Transpartners

301-883-3115

vegqu@co.pg.md.us

Christina Gordon

Arlington Transportation Partners

703-247-9291

cgordon@transpartners.com

Bobbi Greenberg

Arlington County Commuter Services

703-228-4787

bgreenberg@co.arlington.va.us

Christopher Hamilton

Arlington County Department of Public Works

703-228-3725

chamil@co.arlington.va.us

Fatimah Hasan

MD Department of Transportation/OPCP

410-865-1279

fhasan@mdot.state.md.us

Ken Jarocki

VPSI Inc.

703-329-4001

kjarocki@vpsiinc.com

Susan Klasmeier

Washington Area Bicyclist Association

202-628-2500

X Kate Konrad

ATP

703-247-9294

kkonrad@transpartners.com

X Michael Jones

General Services Administration

202-260-4155

mike.jones@gsa.qgov

Laura Beth Maddox

Crystal City CSC

703-413-4289

X Ronald Mitchell

DC Department of Transportation

202-671-2231

ronald.mitchell@dc.gov

X___ Jerry Morrison

VDOT — Richmond

804-225-3709

morrison_gl@vdot.state.va.us

Nancy Noonan

MD Transit Administration

410-767-3775

nnoonan@mdot.state.md.us

X Nancy Norris

Transit Services of Frederick County

301-631-3543

nnorris@fredco-md.net

Valerie Pardo

VDOT-NOVA

703-383-2214

Valerie.pardo@virginiadot.org

Linda Provost

Montgomery County Commuter Services

301-565-5884

Linda.Provost@co.mo.md.us

Vonnie Reynolds

Northern Neck Rideshare/PDC

804-333-6683

vreynolds@nnpdcl7.state.md.us

Charlene Robey

Virginia Department of Rail & Public Transportation

804-786-7968

crobey@drpt.state.va.us

Sarabeth Rodriguez

U.S. Census Bureau

sarabeth.rodriguez@census.gov
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Rick Rybeck

District Department of Transportation

202-671-2325

Rick.rybeck@dc.gov

X Katie Sihler

Arlington Transportation Partners

703-247-9290

ksihler@transpartners.com

Howard Simons

MD Department of Transportation/OPCP

410-865-1296

hsimons@mdot.state.md.us

Richard Siskind

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority

202-962-2792

rsiskind@wmata.com

Carol Smith

FCDOT

703-324-1204

Carol.smith@fairfaxcounty.gov

X Chuck Steigerwald

PRTC

703-580-6130

csteigerwald@omniride.com

Lorraine Taylor

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority

202-962-2768

Itaylor@wmata.com

Steven Taylor

U.S. Census Bureau

stephen.d.taylor@census.gov

Diana Utz

RADCO Rideshare

703-292-4268

dutz@radco.state.va.us

Joe Bui

Fairfax County Police

703-246-4292

joseph.bui@fairfaxcounty.gov

Lynn T. Sivels

Prince Georges Co. DPW&T

301-883-5656

Isivels@co.pg.md.us
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ORGANIZATION/AFFILIATION

CONTACT NUMBER

NAME
_ X Nicholas Ramfos *** COG/TPB 202-962-3313
__X__ Christopher Arabia COG/TPB 202-962-3385
__ X ___ Danette Campbell COG/DTP 202-962-3383
_X___ Douglas Franklin COG/DTP 202-962-3330
_ X Mark Hersey COG/DTP 202-962-3286
__ Owais Rafique COG/DTP 202-962-3792
Jen Desimone COG/DEP 202-962-3360
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